M _Latin

Sender Box# Doc# Date Place (Sender)
M. Salim Pasha 9 298 1858, 30/8 n/a
MacDonald, G. 13 222 1880, 17/9 n/a
MacDonald, G. 13 155 1880, 30/6 n/a
MacDonald, G. 13 200 1880, 24/8 n/a
MacDonald, G. 13 201 1880, 24/8 Mépav
Mackinnon, W. 26 50 - n/a

Magni, A. 12 11 1867, 24/7 n/a

Mahmand 9 276 1858, 14/4 n/a

Mahmand 9 275 1858, 14/4 n/a

Mahmand 9 274 1858, 14/4 n/a

Mahmand 9 273 1858, 14/4 n/a

Mahmend 9 313 1858, 13/10 n/a

Malet, Ed. 13 33 1878, ?/8 n/a
Margossian, K. 11 374 1866, 12/12 Kwvotavtivourmo
Margossian, Kircor 10 264 1862, 10/11 Kwvotavtwoumo
Margossian, Kirkor 13 83 1879, 4/10 Kwvotavtivourmo
Marneill, John 12 47 1868, 29/9 Novébivo
Marshall, M. 9 231 1855, 6/11 n/a

Matard, Baron 9 279 1858, 21/4 n/a

Mausolas, Dr. (MavUooAag) 4 17 1844, 3/3 n/a

Mehmed 10 121 1859, 17/10 AvbplLavoUuTiohn
Mehmed Aali, MeydAog Navapyog Toup 11 261 1866, 11/6 n/a

Mehmed Pasha 12 138 1869, 9/7 n/a

Mehmed Réshid 11 290 1866, 1/8 n/a

Mehmed, H. 10 165 1861, 6/9 n/a

Mehmed, H. 10 166 1861, 6/9 n/a
Mentchikoff, Prince 9 111 1853, 6/5 n/a

Merzan 18 1 1837, 4/2 YtedavomoAn
Merzan 18 63 1838, 21/1 Ytedpavomoln
Merzan 18 33 1837, 23/8 JtedavomoAn
Metternich 1 34 1830, 2/1 Biévvn

Friday, March 29, 2019 Page 1 of 2



Sender
Metternick
Mill, John

Mill, John

Mills, Currie, . . .
Mizzi, L. F.
Mizzi, L. F.
Mohasin ;
Moldavie, Prince
Morton, Fran
Moussa el Accad, Hassan
Muné

Munir

Munir

Murray

Murray

Murray

Murray
Mussabini, P.
Mussabini, P.
Mussabini, P.
Mussabini, P.
Mussabini, P.

Mougcoupog, K.

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

13

13

12

14

14

26

14

13

13

13

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Doc#

58

160

110

291

195

197

35

118

15

113

31

227

262

251

267

332

248

364

361

370

376

356

97

Date

1844, 14/5
1880, 8/7
1880, 20/5
1874, 5/5
1908, 10/11
1908, 5/12
1853, 25/6
1883, 26/1
1880, 25/5
1820, 28/8
1880, 29/9
1880, 14/11
1866, 31/5
1866, 19/6
1866, 27/9
1866, 25/5
1866, 1/12
1866, 28/11
1866, 4/12
1866, 14/12
1866, 20/11

1843, 29/7

Place (Sender)

Biéwvn
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Kaipo

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
Novbivo
AiBepmouh
AiBepmouA
n/a

n/a
AiBepmouA

n/a

Page 2 of 2



