

M_Latin

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
M. Salim Pasha	9	298	1858, 30/8	n/a
MacDonald, G.	13	222	1880, 17/9	n/a
MacDonald, G.	13	155	1880, 30/6	n/a
MacDonald, G.	13	200	1880, 24/8	n/a
MacDonald, G.	13	201	1880, 24/8	Πέραν
Mackinnon, W.	26	50	-	n/a
Magni, A.	12	11	1867, 24/7	n/a
Mahmand	9	276	1858, 14/4	n/a
Mahmand	9	275	1858, 14/4	n/a
Mahmand	9	274	1858, 14/4	n/a
Mahmand	9	273	1858, 14/4	n/a
Mahmend	9	313	1858, 13/10	n/a
Malet, Ed.	13	33	1878, ?/8	n/a
Margossian, K.	11	374	1866, 12/12	Κωνσταντινούπο
Margossian, Kircor	10	264	1862, 10/11	Κωνσταντινούπο
Margossian, Kirkor	13	83	1879, 4/10	Κωνσταντινούπο
Marneill, John	12	47	1868, 29/9	Λονδίνο
Marshall, M.	9	231	1855, 6/11	n/a
Matard, Baron	9	279	1858, 21/4	n/a
Mausolas, Dr. (Μαύσολας)	4	17	1844, 3/3	n/a
Mehmed	10	121	1859, 17/10	Ανδριανούπολη
Mehmed Aali, Μεγάλος Ναύαρχος Τουρ	11	261	1866, 11/6	n/a
Mehmed Pasha	12	138	1869, 9/7	n/a
Mehmed Réshid	11	290	1866, 1/8	n/a
Mehmed, H.	10	165	1861, 6/9	n/a
Mehmed, H.	10	166	1861, 6/9	n/a
Mentchikoff, Prince	9	111	1853, 6/5	n/a
Merzan	18	1	1837, 4/2	Στεφανόπολη
Merzan	18	63	1838, 21/1	Στεφανοπόλη
Merzan	18	33	1837, 23/8	Στεφανοπόλη
Metternich	1	34	1830, 2/1	Βιέννη

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
Metternick	4	58	1844, 14/5	Βιέννη
Mill, John	13	160	1880, 8/7	n/a
Mill, John	13	110	1880, 20/5	n/a
Mills, Currie, . . .	12	291	1874, 5/5	n/a
Mizzi, L. F.	14	195	1908, 10/11	n/a
Mizzi, L. F.	14	197	1908, 5/12	n/a
Mohasin ;	26	35	-	n/a
Moldavie, Prince	9	118	1853, 25/6	n/a
Morton, Fran	14	15	1883, 26/1	n/a
Moussa el Accad, Hassan	13	113	1880, 25/5	Κάιρο
Muné	1	31	1820, 28/8	
Munir	13	227	1880, 29/9	n/a
Munir	13	262	1880, 14/11	n/a
Murray	11	251	1866, 31/5	n/a
Murray	11	267	1866, 19/6	n/a
Murray	11	332	1866, 27/9	n/a
Murray	11	248	1866, 25/5	Λονδίνο
Mussabini, P.	11	364	1866, 1/12	Λίβερπουλ
Mussabini, P.	11	361	1866, 28/11	Λίβερπουλ
Mussabini, P.	11	370	1866, 4/12	n/a
Mussabini, P.	11	376	1866, 14/12	n/a
Mussabini, P.	11	356	1866, 20/11	Λίβερπουλ
Μουσοῦρος, Κ.	3	97	1843, 29/7	n/a